[bookmark: _GoBack]2018-19 PLSHA Bantam B2 Navy Volunteer schedule
*Home games require CLOCK/BOX.  Away games require SCORESHEET/BOX. Scrimmages may be different but we’ll stick with that plan for now and adjust if only one person is needed per coach/manager. You can decide with your partner which task each prefers.  If you have a conflict, it is your responsibility to make a trade. 

	DATE
	OPPONENT
	LOCATION
	TIME
	VOLUNTEERS

	Sat Oct 27
	Scrimmage: Rosemount Blue
	Dakotah Rink 1
	7:50 pm
	Reese/Thompson

	Sun Oct 28
	Scrimmage: Wayzata White
	Plymouth Ice Arena
	4:00 PM
	Jones/Hawke

	Sat Nov 3
	@ Edina White
	Braemar East
	7:00 PM 
	Davis/Oslund

	Wed Nov 14
	Kennedy/Richfield BB2
	Dakotah Sport and Fitness: Rink 1
	6:00 PM 
	Gilbert/Kuboushek

	Sun Nov 18
	Scrimmage: Minneapolis
	Dakotah Rink 2
	4:40 pm
	Gores/Collins

	Sat Dec 8
	New Prague BB2
	Dakotah Sport and Fitness: Rink 2
	1:10 PM 
	Hawke/Oslund

	Sat Dec 15
	@ Chaska Chan Gold
	Victoria East
	1:30 PM 
	Johnson/Manella

	Sun Dec 16
	@ Minnetonka Blue
	Minnetonka Rink B
	1:00 PM 
	Kunkel/Kuboushek

	Sat Dec 22
	@ Kennedy/Richfield
	BIG 2
	6:15 PM 
	Jones/Thompson

	Wed Jan 2
	Eden Prairie BB2
	Dakotah Sport and Fitness: Rink 1
	6:45 PM 
	Manella/Davis

	Sat Jan 5
	@ Edina Gold
	Braemar South
	12:25 PM 
	Collins/Johnson

	Sun Jan 13
	@ Edina Green
	Braemar Outdoor Rink
	2:25 PM 
	Gilbert/Jones

	Tue Jan 22
	PL BB2 Gold
	Dakotah Sport and Fitness: Rink 2
	7:25 PM 
	Gores/Reese

	Sat Jan 26
	Waconia BB2
	Dakotah Sport and Fitness: Rink 2
	6:45 PM 
	Hawke/Manella

	Tue Jan 29
	@ Bloomington Jefferson
	BIG 2
	8:00 PM 
	Johnson/Oslund

	Fri Feb 1
	Edina Black BB2
	Dakotah Sport and Fitness: Rink 1
	7:25 PM 
	Davis/Kuboushek

	Thu Feb 7
	Shakopee BB2
	Dakotah Sport and Fitness: Rink 2
	7:25 PM 
	Kunkel/Reese

	Sat Feb 9
	Chaska/Chan BB2 Purple
	Dakotah Sport and Fitness: Rink 2
	3:45 PM 
	Hawke/Thompson

	Tue Feb 12
	@ Minnetonka Black
	Pagel Rink 1
	7:15 PM CST
	Jones/Gilbert




